
Pikapeli 2018 05 28 4/4 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1922 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 UE tot TPR SB Pi Pe VaKe

1 Suominen, Antti 2303 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2305 7 2298 36,5 7 9 2074

2 Käyhkö, Aki 1928 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2026 7 2215 32 7 9 1993

3 Kauranen, Matti 2258 0 1 1 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 2253 6,5 2211 33,25 7 9 2037

4 Juvonen, Aleksi 2027 1 0 0 ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 2067 6 2164 29 4 9 1986

5 Kiviaho, Allan 2168 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2153 6 2074 29 6 9 1949

6 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2163 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2145 6 2049 28 5 8 1934

7 Ojanen Jyrki 2152 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2142 6 2081 25,5 6 9 1955

8 Ojala, Hannu 1983 0 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 2010 5 2079 24 5 9 2036

9 Loponen, Pekka 2180 0 0 ½ ½ 1 1 0 1 1 2152 5 2035 19,5 5 9 1943

10 Louko Heikki 1777 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1838 5 1955 19 5 8 1860

11 Lehtinen, Tero T 2056 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2043 5 1992 18 6 9 2039

12 Aaltio, Erkki 2059 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2040 5 1962 16,5 5 9 1903

13 Blinov, Yuri 2028 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 2013 4,5 1968 19,25 5 9 1965

14 Vartiainen, Hannu 1808 1 0 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1865 4,5 1966 18,5 5 9 1966

15 Rännäri, Osmo 1867 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 1863 4,5 1875 14,25 6 9 2039

16 Kangasmaa, Tommi1781 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1834 4 1932 18 4 9 1984

17 Lindholm, Arto 1934 0 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 1935 4 1943 16,25 4 9 1986

18 Smeds, Tom 1828 0 1 0 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 1841 4 1866 16,25 4 9 1909

19 Alzakout, Hassan 1835 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1831 4 1826 13,5 4 9 1869

20 Pasterstein, Dennis 1759 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1738 4 1717 11 3 8 1805

21 Abdirim, Dilxat 1908 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1865 4 1760 9 4 8 1760

22 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1603 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1650 3 1726 9 3 9 1892

23 Mesay, Magicho 1745 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1734 3 1735 8,5 3 9 1861

24 Suuronen, Leo 1705 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1685 3 1660 7 2 8 1853

25 Haverinen, Jarmo 1771 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1711 3 1605 7 2 8 1798

26 Ruotimo Jussi-Pekka1805 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1745 2 1592 8,5 1 7 1901

27 Ståhle, Sten 1515 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1500 2 1494 4,5 1 8 1869

28 Khanov Pavel 1864 1 1877 1 2605 2 1 1 1805



Pikapeli 2018 05 28 4/4 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1966 after round 7

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Pe VaKe

1 Loponen, Pekka 2152 ½ 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 7 2057

2 Khanov Pavel 1877 ½ 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 7 2072

3 Juvonen, Aleksi 2067 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 7 1912

4 Suominen, Antti 2305 0 1 1 ½ 1 0 6 1980

5 Kauranen, Matti 2253 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 7 1915

6 Kiviaho, Allan 2153 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 7 1965

7 Louko Heikki 1838 ½ 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 7 1967

8 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2145 0 0 1 1 1 0 6 2032

9 Peltola, Risto 1924 0 0 0 1 1 1 6 1924

10 Mesay, Magicho 1734 1 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 7 1982

11 Vartiainen, Hannu 1865 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 1901

12 Rännäri, Osmo 1863 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 1873

13 Alzakout, Hassan 1831 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 7 2013

14 Haverinen, Jarmo 1711 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 7 1944

15 Käyhkö, Aki 2026 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 7 2014

16 Smeds, Tom 1841 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 1953

17 Kangasmaa, Tommi1834 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 1881
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